General information about company

Scrip code 543256

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol RFLL

ISIN INE018S01016

Name of the company

Rita Finance and Leasing Limited

‘Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articu’ar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? o °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.01




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) N
' as a % of '
No. of I?:rtl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of IS\]}(l)e;r(c): No. of No. Of (L)J]‘
Category L ™Y | shares shares shares . Shares ) .
. Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Underlying . Outstanding | cc
Category | of sharcholders | up equi underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rich 0 di Underlying ESOP
p equity |up ? _ o of Voting (XIV) Rights [ 1.0 utstanding . se
I) shareholder ity shares cquit Depository | (VII) as per otal as a convertible Outstanding Granted of
(I held (IV) sl?are}; Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (XC) an
held | VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (vIID) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) x
V) As a % of O
(A+B+C2) [ Class Class
Total
eg: X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) la;Lromotcr 3 2949459 2949459 129.49 2949459 2949459 |29.49
Group
B) Public 1966 7050541 7050541 |70.51 7050541 7050541 |[70.51
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1969 10000000 10000000 | 100 10000000 10000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
Jasa% Number of | Number of | Non- Other gﬁzle:lumber of
assuming full Lockedin | Shares Disposal .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) (XVIT) =
Cate convertible | (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Cat £ €Oy | securities (as equity shares
la egory Oh holder | percentage held in
M sHare OCT | of diluted OAS a UAS a ?S a 0 0 dematerialized
(IT) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | (XVI) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XI)= No. | total No. | total No. | total No. [oftotal | No. | total catesory | category | cateao
(VIDHX) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |[(a) |Shares (i) gory (i) gory (iii)& Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 29.49 2949459
Group
(B) Public 70.51 7045644 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9995103 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. o
of as a % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of : No. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of
. - . . Total i
Category & Nos. Of fully pe}ld paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights J ao Underlylpg Underlying Outstanc
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . of convertible Granted
held (IV) | shares Receipts vy SCRR, Total | securities Warrants XC)
held (VI) (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
%) Asa%of | (Clagseg: | Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) X egY
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2913208 2913208 |29.13 2913208 2913208 |29.13
undivided Family
) Any cher 1 36251 36251 0.36 36251 36251 0.36
(specify)
(S:;' IT)"“‘I 3 2949459 2949459 | 29.49 2949459 2949459 |29.49
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 2949459 2949459 |29.49 2949459 2949459 |29.49
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
. NBFCs registered
(i) with RBI 1 1375 1375 0.01 1375 1375 0.01
Sub-Total
1 1375 1375 0.01 1375 1375 0.01
B)1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 1810 1533415 1533415 |15.33 1533415 1533415 | 1533
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 74 4780205 4780205 |47.8 4780205 4780205 |47.8
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 3 1001 1001 0.01 1001 1001 0.01
(1) Bodies Corporate | 18 399835 399835 |4 399835 399835 |4
(m) Any Other 60 334710 334710 |3.35 334710 334710 |3.35
(specify)
(Sg;a(-;otal 1965 7049166 7049166 | 70.49 7049166 7049166 |70.49
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1966 7050541 7050541 |70.51 7050541 7050541 | 70.51
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharecholder
Total ( 1969 10000000 10000000 | 100 10000000 10000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1969 10000000 10000000 | 100 10000000 10000000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
>asa % Total Number of
assuming Number.of Number of an- Other Shares
full Locked in [ Shares Disposal b bered Sub L fsh
. shares pledged Undertaking §ncum rances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
conversion (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID)=
of (XIVAXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) pgrgﬁntaﬁe Asa Asa Asa gematil\a}illzled
:harle:mc % of % of % of Asa% As a % of orm (. ) Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. |total |No.|total |No. [total [No. |[oftotal |No. [total ut ’ ut ’ ut }
(Xr;l): (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares|(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) [Shares calegory | calegory | calegory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (i)
(VID+HX) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family | 2%-13 2913208
Any Other
(d) (specify) 0.36 36251
Sub-Total
29.49 2949459
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
f,“d 29.49 2949459
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
. NBFCs registered
i) with RBI 0.01 1375 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.01 1375 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 15.33 1528518 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | - o 4780205 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
i) Indians (NRIs) 0.01 1001 0 0 0
)] Bodies Corporate |4 399835 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 3.35 334710 0 0 0
Sub-Total
70.49 7044269 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 70.51 7045644 0 0 0
(B)(2)*+(B)
(31HB)()




C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 9995103
Total

(A+B+C) 100 9995103




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL

KIRAN MITTAL

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAAPMS5556H

ADGPM3129B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2294182

619026

2913208

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2294182

619026

2913208

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.94

29.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2294182

619026

2913208

Total

2294182

619026

2913208

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.94

6.19

29.13

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2294182

619026

2913208

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.94

29.13

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2294182

619026

2913208

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

UNIFINZ CAPITAL INDIA LIMITED

PAN (I)

AAACS2977B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

36251

36251

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

36251

36251

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

36251

36251

Total

36251

36251

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.36

0.36

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

36251

36251

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.36

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

36251

36251

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

NAGINDAS PROPERTIES PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AABCN4012B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

227000

227000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

227000

227000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.27

2.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

227000

227000

Total

227000

227000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

227

2.27

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

227000

227000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

227

2.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

227000

227000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHOOMI
JITESH SHAH

SHASHIKANT
NANUSING
JADHAV

DINESH
YASHWANT
GANGURDE

JIGNESH
SURESH MODI

DHARMESH
BIPINCHANDRA
PATEL

PRITA BRIJESH
PAREKH

SUNITA

PAN (II)

NRFPS5596N

AFSPJ4674G

ALBPG7604C

AEVPM2338A

AAAPP8597K

ANMPP7619R

AECPS1490L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

574834

278220

218140

200000

151450

132474

125000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

574834

278220

218140

200000

151450

132474

125000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

574834

278220

218140

200000

151450

132474

125000

Total

574834

278220

218140

200000

151450

132474

125000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.75

2.78

2.18

2

1.51

1.32

1.25

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

574834

278220

218140

200000

151450

132474

125000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.75

1.25

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

574834

278220

218140

200000

151450

132474

125000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

SURAJ UMESH MALLYA

RADHA BAGRI

VATSAL RAKESH GANDHI

ASLAM YASIN LASHKARIA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AFFPMO0678G

BDRPMS5019A

AZCPG4415C

AAEPL4166A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

123317

111999

108000

100000

2123434

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

123317

111999

108000

100000

2123434

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

1.08

21.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

123317

111999

108000

100000

2123434

Total

123317

111999

108000

100000

2123434

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.23

1.12

1.08

1

21.23

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

123317

111999

108000

100000

2123434

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.23

1.08

21.23

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

123317

111999

108000

100000

2123434

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







