

General information about company	
Scrip code	543256
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	RFL
ISIN	INE018S01016
Name of the company	Rita Finance and Leasing Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.01
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.01
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.01
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.01

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XD)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	2949459			2949459	29.49	2949459		2949459	29.49				
(B)	Public	1966	7050541			7050541	70.51	7050541		7050541	70.51				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	1969	10000000			10000000	100	10000000		10000000	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	29.49											2949459			
(B)	Public	70.51											7045644	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											9995103	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanc ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	2913208			2913208	29.13	2913208		2913208	29.13			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	36251			36251	0.36	36251		36251	0.36			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	2949459			2949459	29.49	2949459		2949459	29.49			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		3	2949459			2949459	29.49	2949459		2949459	29.49			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1375			1375	0.01	1375		1375	0.01			
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1375			1375	0.01	1375		1375	0.01			
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1810	1533415			1533415	15.33	1533415		1533415	15.33			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	74	4780205			4780205	47.8	4780205		4780205	47.8			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3	1001			1001	0.01	1001		1001	0.01			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	18	399835			399835	4	399835		399835	4			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	60	334710			334710	3.35	334710		334710	3.35			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1965	7049166			7049166	70.49	7049166		7049166	70.49			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		1966	7050541			7050541	70.51	7050541		7050541	70.51			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		1969	10000000			10000000	100	10000000		10000000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		1969	10000000			10000000	100	10000000		10000000	100			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	29.13											2913208			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	0.36											36251			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		29.49											2949459			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		29.49											2949459			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	0.01											1375	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0.01											1375	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	15.33											1528518	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	47.8											4780205	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.01											1001	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	4											399835	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	3.35											334710	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		70.49											7044269	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		70.51											7045644	0	0	0

C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total (A+B+C2)		100										9995103	
Total (A+B+C)		100										9995103	

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL	KIRAN MITTAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPM5556H	ADGPM3129B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2294182	619026	2913208
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2294182	619026	2913208
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.94	6.19	29.13
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2294182	619026	2913208
Total	2294182	619026	2913208
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.94	6.19	29.13
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2294182	619026	2913208
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.94	6.19	29.13
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	2294182	619026	2913208
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UNIFINZ CAPITAL INDIA LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACS2977B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	36251	36251
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	36251	36251
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36	0.36
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	36251	36251
Total	36251	36251
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.36	0.36
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	36251	36251
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36	0.36
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	36251	36251
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NAGINDAS PROPERTIES PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCN4012B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	227000	227000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	227000	227000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.27	2.27
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	227000	227000
Total	227000	227000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.27	2.27
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	227000	227000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.27	2.27
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	227000	227000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHOOMI JITESH SHAH	SHASHIKANT NANUSING JADHAV	DINESH YASHWANT GANGURDE	JIGNESH SURESH MODI	DHARMESH BIPINCHANDRA PATEL	PRITA BRIJESH PAREKH	SUNITA
PAN (II)	NRFPS5596N	AFSPJ4674G	ALBPG7604C	AEVPM2338A	AAAPP8597K	ANMPP7619R	AECPS1490L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	574834	278220	218140	200000	151450	132474	125000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	574834	278220	218140	200000	151450	132474	125000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.75	2.78	2.18	2	1.51	1.32	1.25
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	574834	278220	218140	200000	151450	132474	125000
Total	574834	278220	218140	200000	151450	132474	125000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.75	2.78	2.18	2	1.51	1.32	1.25
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	574834	278220	218140	200000	151450	132474	125000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.75	2.78	2.18	2	1.51	1.32	1.25
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	574834	278220	218140	200000	151450	132474	125000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURAJ UMESH MALLYA	RADHA BAGRI	VATSAL RAKESH GANDHI	ASLAM YASIN LASHKARIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFFPM0678G	BDRPM5019A	AZCPG4415C	AAEPL4166A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	123317	111999	108000	100000	2123434
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	123317	111999	108000	100000	2123434
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	1.12	1.08	1	21.23
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	123317	111999	108000	100000	2123434
Total	123317	111999	108000	100000	2123434
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.23	1.12	1.08	1	21.23
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	123317	111999	108000	100000	2123434
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	1.12	1.08	1	21.23
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	123317	111999	108000	100000	2123434
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

